TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
Fr
Th
Co
Ro
ch
Sir
Se

General Purpose of
Cate o
4 As per codifications
5
and year of man ufactureMonth
No. of c linders 3
Asa lica b le
7 Engine n u mber or
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
Chassis number
motor As a pplica b le
o Fuel used Diesel
9 H. P/BHP 36.38 KW @ 2250 rpm
11. Makers class ification
Cubic ca act
MF725O DI V1,1
IIIA
Bharat Stage (Trem) -
Wheel base 1930 mm
13. Seatin CA a cit One in all
74. Asa lica b le
2060 K s.
16. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
htULW unladen wei
-Colour
G.V.W. 2915 Kgs.
L7.
f
a Front axie 7.50- 16 SPRiso tiona I
6.00-16 8 PR
b Rear axle 14 9 2 1 2 1P R J 6 28 1 P2 iR its no Ia18. Re istered Axle Wei ht
885 K s
b 7175 K s
19.
Rea r axle
faw
a Overall len rh
b Rear over han
3610 mm
c Overall width 1705 mm & t747 mm
d verall hei ht 2110 mm
e round clearance 400 mm below ear box
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by Assistant secretary-Iu
and based on the type approval certificate numbers AALN O1O1. EO1. Dated:
2
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 295Ol2023)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
6.
10. 2700 cc
'12.
15. q )
a
raw
Front axle
M in.
3
issued by the testing